Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		
Name		Execution Date
Silver Eagle AS		06/24/2003
RECEIVING PARTY DATA		
Name: Sandamix AS	Sandamix AS	
Street Address: Kvernevik Ring 177	Kvernevik Ring 177	
City: Hafrsfjord		
State/Country: NORWAY		
Postal Code: N-4048	ode: N-4048	
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1 Property Type Number Application Number: 10473907		
Application Number: 10473907 CORRESPONDENCE DATA 000000000000000000000000000000000000		
Fax Number: (414)271-5770		
Fax Number:(414)271-5770OCorrespondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.OPhone:414-271-7590		
Email:		
Correspondent Name: Peter T. Holsen		
Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue		
Address Line 2: Suite 1100		
Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202		
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Peter T. Holsen		
Total Attachments: 1 source=1935-00126 Name Change (Scanned)#page1.tif		



THE BRØNNØYSUND REGISTER CENTRE

Håmsø Patentbyrå ANS Postboks 171 4302 SANDNES

Your ref. P20073NO01 aat Our ref. 572/04 SB-SPE Files

Date 2004-03-23

CONFIRMATION

SILVER EAGLE AS, organization number 984 243 499, was registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 25 February 2002.

In the notification registered in the Register of Business Enterprises on 24 June 2003 the company changed the name to **SANDAMIX AS**.

After this latest change no further changes have been registered in the Register of Business Enterprises regarding the name.

BRØNNØYSUNDREGISTRENE – Opplysningsavdelingen THE BRØNNØYSUND REGIS<u>TER</u> CENTRE – The Department of Distribution

Head of Section



Sissel Pettersen **Executive Officer**

Coplai Geir Ebbesen

Notary Public for the Brønnøysund Register Centre



Customer No. 26753

Organization Addresses: Telephones: RECORDED:712/284;2004; approx/2810 Brønnøysund Administration Dept: Administration

 Telephones:
 Other se PiA: ENT

 The Information Dept:
 +47 75 00 75 00

 Administration
 +47 75 00 75 00